
TCVSCPA Ethics - August 18, 2020 Attendees

Name (First) Name (Last) Organization Email
1 Lawton Baker BAKER & MCNIFF, P.C. lbaker@bakerandmcniff.com

2 Donna Cheefetz Suburban Capital donna@subcap.com

3 Rick Fisher ODU apisrex1@gmail.com

4 John Hart Malvin Riggins & Company PC jhart@malvinriggins.com

5 Sharon Horne Retired lrhswh@charter.net

6 Shirley Martin retired raleigh.martin@cox.net

7 Rebekah Monteith Rebekah L Monteith CPA Inc rebekah@monteithcpa.com

8 Randy Myers PBMares LLP rmyers@pbmares.com

9 John Peterson Kaufman & Canoles jmpeterson@kaufcan.com

10 Jennifer Saunders Pfitzner CPA jasp@smpcpa.com

11 Delores Steinert Beale & Curran P C deesteinert@bealeandcurran.com


